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*Teams/players from Champions League

LAST 32 – 1ST LEG, FEB 14FIXTURES

FUTURE MATCHDAYS

Liverpool ENG
Hannover GER

Chelsea ENG
Olympiacos GRE

Viktoria Plzen CZE
Bordeaux FRA

Benfica POR
Fenerbahce TUR

Steaua Bucharest ROM
Dnipro UKR

CFR Cluj ROM
Metalist UKR

Genk BEL
Rubin Kazan RUS

Lazio ITA
Lyon FRA

Round of 16
Quarter-finals
Semi-finals

Mar 7, 14
Apr 4, 11

Apr 25, May 2

Europa League final
Amsterdam Arena, Netherlands

May 15

Zenit St Petersburg RUS
Anzhi RUS
Sparta Prague CZE
Levante ESP
Napoli ITA
Dynamo Kyiv UKR
Bayer Leverkusen GER
BATE Borisov BLR
Ajax NED
Basel SUI
Internazionale ITA
Newcastle United ENG
Stuttgart GER
Atletico Madrid ESP
Mönchengladbach GER
Tottenham Hotspur ENG

Oscar
Chelsea
playmaker

Chelsea: 
Europa League
record, inc.
UEFA Cup

W31
(39%)

D23

L26

For: 108
Against: 100

NEW TERRITORY: Chelsea are first
Champions League winners to fall into
Europa League after failing to reach
knock-out stages of Europe’s premier
club competition

Champions League drop-outs
Ajax
BATE
Benfica
CFR Cluj

Chelsea
Dynamo Kyiv
Olympiacos
Zenit

ECI rank: 21
131

9
81

11
31
24
17

Cavani
Oscar*
Livaja
Shelvey
Xavier
Rondon
Defoe
Mitroglou*

4
4
4
4
4
4

5
7

SHOOTING BOOTS: Top scorers
Napoli
Chelsea

Inter
Liverpool
Metalist
Rubin
Tottenham
Olympiacos

Chelsea*
Dnipro
Lyon 14

16
16

EYE FOR GOAL: Goals scored


